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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $73.00 $34.71 $38.29  0.62  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.62
20 SPOT Totals: $34.71 $73.00 $38.29 

3 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $317.25 $326.00 ($8.75)  2.71  0.69  0.02BEST BET

 2.71
BEST BET Totals: $326.00 $317.25 ($8.75)

32 $10.00 $4.00 $6.00  0.09  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.09
EDGE S Totals: $4.00 $10.00 $6.00 

3 $6.25 $0.00 $6.25  0.05  0.68  0.00LUCKY C

4 $10.00 $2.50 $7.50  0.09  0.69  0.00LUCKY C

 0.14
LUCKY C Totals: $2.50 $16.25 $13.75 

7 $2.50 $0.25 $2.25  0.02  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

 0.02
MEAN GR Totals: $0.25 $2.50 $2.25 

8 $252.70 $75.00 $177.70  2.16  1.00  0.02PENNY

 2.16
PENNY Totals: $75.00 $252.70 $177.70 

8 $38.98 $0.00 $38.98  0.33  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.33
PENY Totals: $0.00 $38.98 $38.98 

1 $177.25 $117.00 $60.25  1.51  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $1,933.75 $1,407.25 $526.50  16.51  0.78  0.13Regular

3 $3,980.50 $3,243.08 $737.42  33.99  0.76  0.26Regular

4 $1,130.50 $646.60 $483.90  9.65  0.73  0.07Regular

5 $887.75 $283.25 $604.50  7.58  0.76  0.06Regular

6 $186.25 $51.25 $135.00  1.59  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $3.25 $0.00 $3.25  0.03  0.73  0.00Regular

9 $9.75 $0.00 $9.75  0.08  0.65  0.00Regular

10 $35.00 $0.00 $35.00  0.30  0.67  0.00Regular

15 $91.00 $22.00 $69.00  0.78  0.69  0.01Regular

 72.02
Regular Totals: $5,770.43 $8,435.00 $2,664.57 

2 $7.50 $0.00 $7.50  0.06  0.53  0.00SPOTLITE

3 $177.50 $67.40 $110.10  1.52  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $1,180.25 $774.10 $406.15  10.08  0.56  0.06SPOTLITE

 11.66
SPOTLITE Totals: $841.50 $1,365.25 $523.75 

8 $1,201.00 $538.00 $663.00  10.25  1.00  0.10VERTABOX

 10.25
VERTABOX Totals: $538.00 $1,201.00 $663.00 

 0.76 100.00Grand Totals $11,711.93 $7,592.39 $4,119.54 
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